VIKING KETTLE
VIKING / VIKING COMBI
ELECTRICALLY HEATED
TYPE: 40E, 60E, 80E, 100E, 150E, 200E 300E, 400E,
40EM, 60EM, 80EM, 100EM, 150EM, 200EM, 300EM, 400EM
Accessories
MIXER
COOLING

Model codes
E ELECTRICALLY HEATED
Type codes
40 40 l
60 60 l
80 80 l
100 100 l
150 150 l
200 200 l
300 300 l
400 400 l
Accessory codes
M MIXER
C1 MANUAL COOLING
C3 ICEBANK COOLING
AW AUTOMATIC WATER FILLING
HACCP HACCP
X SPECIAL MODEL
3
28.9.2010  Rev.  1.3
Spare parts
4
28.9.2010  Rev.  1.3
Spare parts
E=ELECTRICALLY HEATED
40=40 l,  60=60 l,  80=80 l,  100=100 l,  150=150 l,  200=200 l,  300=300 l,  400=400 l
M=MIXER,  C1=MANUAL COOLING,  C3=ICEBANK COOLING,  AW=AUTOMATIC WATER FILLING,  HAC-
CP=HACCP,  X=SPECIAL MODEL
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  C=3/N/PE∼380/220V 50Hz,  D=3/PE∼200V 50-60Hz,  H=3/PE∼230V 50Hz,  I=3/PE∼220V
60Hz,  J=3/PE∼380 50Hz,  K=3/PE∼400V 50Hz,  M=3/PE∼440V 60Hz
ID Code Type Accessory Description
Module:Lid
110 3603609 40,60 Lifting arm
110 3603610 80,100 Lifting arm
110 360311 150,200 Lifting arm
110 3603635 300,400 Lifting arm
115 3603626 40,60 Basic lid
115 3603627 80,100 Basic lid
115 3603628 150,200 Basic lid
115 3603639 300,400 Basic lid
120 3603543 40,60 M Solid lid part
120 3603544 80,100 M Solid lid part
120 3603545 150,200 M Solid lid part
120 3603632 300,400 M Solid lid part
125 3601970 40,60 M Safety grid
125 3601971 80,100 M Safety grid
125 3601972 150,200 M Safety grid
125 3601973 300,400 M Safety grid
130 3601906 M Housing with gasket
135 3601910 M Magnet
140 3603141 M O ring Ø 30x2 EPDM
145 K353400 M Magnetic switch (S3)
210 3601896 40,60 M Lid opening cover
210 3601897 80,100 M Lid opening cover
210 3601898 150,200 M Lid opening cover
210 3601899 300,400 M Lid opening cover
215 3573786 M Knob
220 K275032 M Cramp
225 3572550 Interlock plunger
230 3603525 Sleeve
5
28.9.2010  Rev.  1.3
Spare parts
6
28.9.2010  Rev.  1.3
Spare parts
E=ELECTRICALLY HEATED
40=40 l,  60=60 l,  80=80 l,  100=100 l,  150=150 l,  200=200 l,  300=300 l,  400=400 l
M=MIXER,  C1=MANUAL COOLING,  C3=ICEBANK COOLING,  AW=AUTOMATIC WATER FILLING,  HAC-
CP=HACCP,  X=SPECIAL MODEL
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  C=3/N/PE∼380/220V 50Hz,  D=3/PE∼200V 50-60Hz,  H=3/PE∼230V 50Hz,  I=3/PE∼220V
60Hz,  J=3/PE∼380 50Hz,  K=3/PE∼400V 50Hz,  M=3/PE∼440V 60Hz
ID Code Type Accessory Description